
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00363

05/04/2
021

BARNETT, 
BAYLEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARNETT, BAYLEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00362

05/04/2
021

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHADOWEN, REGINA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00363

05/04/2
021

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARNETT, BAYLEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00364

05/04/2
021

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
POWERS, KELLI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00365

05/04/2
021

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLBERG, DAYTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00366

05/04/2
021

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOSES, HAYDEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00040

05/04/2
021

BRUMBACK, KARI 
LYNNE Plaintiff

BRUMBACK, KARI LYNNE 
vs. ROWE, JEREMY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00365

05/04/2
021

COLBERG, 
DAYTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLBERG, DAYTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00239

05/04/2
021

COUNTERMAN, ROBERTA 
JEANETTE Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
COUNTERMAN, ROBERTA 
JEANETTE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00241

05/04/2
021

EASTON, DEVIN Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. EASTON,
DEVIN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00196

05/04/2
021

ELSTON, MARIO 
MORGAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ELSTON, MARIO MORGAN

CARRYING FIREARM WHILE 
UNDER THE INFLUENCE 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00069

05/04/2
021

EVANS, AMY MAE Plaintiff
EVANS, AMY MAE vs. 
EVANS, STANLEY ALLEN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00069

05/04/2
021

EVANS, STANLEY 
ALLEN Defendant

EVANS, AMY MAE vs. 
EVANS, STANLEY ALLEN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00362

05/04/2
021

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHADOWEN, REGINA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00363

05/04/2
021

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARNETT, BAYLEE

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100363
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00364

05/04/2
021

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
POWERS, KELLI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00365

05/04/2
021

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLBERG, DAYTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00366

05/04/2
021

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOSES, HAYDEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00194

05/04/2
021

HARRIS, AMY 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARRIS, AMY NICOLE

DUI (BPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00238

05/04/2
021

HOWE, JOSEPH 
GREYHAWK 
DELANO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOWE, JOSEPH 
GREYHAWK DELANO

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER 
ADJUDICATION AS DELINQUENT 
CHILD (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00198

05/04/2
021

KENT, DESIRE 
LEIGH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KENT, DESIRE LEIGH

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00238

05/04/2
021

LEWIS, MICHAEL 
JON Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. LEWIS, 
MICHAEL JON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00197

05/04/2
021

LITTLEVOICE, 
ALBERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LITTLEVOICE, ALBERT JR

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00087

05/04/2
021

LOCKWOOD, JEREMY 
JABEZ Person 1

LOCKWOOD, JEREMY 
JABEZ and ROME, SARAH 
GRACE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00237

05/04/2
021

LUETKENHAUS, 
ANTHONY LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LUETKENHAUS, ANTHONY
LEE

RAPE 1ST DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00035

05/04/2
021

LUIS, ABBY J. Plaintiff
LUIS, ABBY J. vs. TILLEY, 
CHRISTOPHER K.

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00240

05/04/2
021

MATTHEWS, CORY 
DEJOHN Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
MATTHEWS, CORY 
DEJOHN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00240

05/04/2
021

MATTHEWS, 
MELISSA Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
MATTHEWS, CORY 
DEJOHN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00366

05/04/2
021

MOSES, 
HAYDEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOSES, HAYDEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00362

05/04/2
021

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHADOWEN, REGINA

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100362
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00363

05/04/2
021

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARNETT, BAYLEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00364

05/04/2
021

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
POWERS, KELLI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00365

05/04/2
021

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLBERG, DAYTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00366

05/04/2
021

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOSES, HAYDEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00043

05/04/2
021

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Defendant

SIMPSON, AMY NICOLE vs. 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00364

05/04/2
021

POWERS, KELLI Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
POWERS, KELLI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00087

05/04/2
021

ROME, SARAH GRACE Person 

2
LOCKWOOD, JEREMY JABEZ 
and ROME, SARAH GRACE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00040

05/04/2
021

ROWE, JEREMY Defendant
BRUMBACK, KARI LYNNE vs. 
ROWE, JEREMY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00237

05/04/2
021

SAWYER, DOUGLAS Defendant
SODOWSKY, BRANDON LEE vs.
SAWYER, DOUGLAS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00042

05/04/2
021

SCHICKRAM, DUSTIN 
WARREN Plaintiff

SCHICKRAM, DUSTIN WARREN
vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00362

05/04/2
021

SHADOWEN, 
REGINA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHADOWEN, REGINA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00043

05/04/2
021

SIMPSON, AMY 
NICOLE Plaintiff

SIMPSON, AMY NICOLE vs. 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00237

05/04/2
021

SODOWSKY, BRANDON 
LEE Plaintiff

SODOWSKY, BRANDON LEE vs.
SAWYER, DOUGLAS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00362

05/04/2
021

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHADOWEN, REGINA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00363

05/04/2
021

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARNETT, BAYLEE

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100363
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100363
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00364

05/04/2
021

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
POWERS, KELLI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00365

05/04/2
021

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLBERG, DAYTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00366

05/04/2
021

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOSES, HAYDEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00238

05/04/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. LEWIS, 
MICHAEL JON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00239

05/04/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. 
COUNTERMAN, ROBERTA 
JEANETTE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00240

05/04/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. 
MATTHEWS, CORY DEJOHN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00241

05/04/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. EASTON, 
DEVIN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00193

05/04/2
021

SWENSON, COREY 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SWENSON, COREY LYNN

PERSON INVOLVED IN 
PERSONAL INJURY ACCIDENT 
WHILE DUI (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00042

05/04/2
021

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

SCHICKRAM, DUSTIN 
WARREN vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00035

05/04/2
021

TILLEY, CHRISTOPHER 
K. Defendant

LUIS, ABBY J. vs. TILLEY, 
CHRISTOPHER K.

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00195

05/04/2
021

WALKER, CODY 
DEWAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WALKER, CODY DEWAYNE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
SUSPENDED (MIS)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100195
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