Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2021-	05/04/2	BARNETT,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00363	021	BAYLEE <b>Defendant</b>	BARNETT, BAYLEE	
Kay	CS-2021-	05/04/2	BOARD OF REGENTS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00362	021	FOR Plaintiff	SHADOWEN, REGINA	
Kay	CS-2021-	05/04/2	BOARD OF REGENTS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00363	021	FOR Plaintiff	BARNETT, BAYLEE	
Kay	CS-2021-	05/04/2	BOARD OF REGENTS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00364	021	FOR Plaintiff	POWERS, KELLI	
Kay	CS-2021-	05/04/2	BOARD OF REGENTS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00365	021	FOR Plaintiff	COLBERG, DAYTON	
Kay	CS-2021-	05/04/2	BOARD OF REGENTS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00366	021	FOR Plaintiff	MOSES, HAYDEN	
Kay	PO-2021-	05/04/2	BRUMBACK, KARI	BRUMBACK, KARI LYNNE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00040	021	LYNNE Plaintiff	vs. ROWE, JEREMY	
Kay	CS-2021-	05/04/2	COLBERG,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00365	021	DAYTON Defendant	COLBERG, DAYTON	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00239	05/04/2 021	COUNTERMAN, ROBERTA JEANETTE Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. COUNTERMAN, ROBERTA JEANETTE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00241	05/04/2 021	EASTON, DEVIN Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. EASTON, DEVIN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00196	05/04/2 021	ELSTON, MARIO MORGAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELSTON, MARIO MORGAN	CARRYING FIREARM WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE (MIS)
Kay	FD-2021-	05/04/2	EVANS, AMY MAE Plaintiff	EVANS, AMY MAE vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00069	021		EVANS, STANLEY ALLEN	MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00069	05/04/2 021	EVANS, STANLEY ALLEN Defendant	EVANS, AMY MAE vs. EVANS, STANLEY ALLEN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00362	05/04/2 021	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHADOWEN, REGINA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00363	05/04/2 021	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARNETT, BAYLEE	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00364	05/04/2 021	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. POWERS, KELLI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00365	05/04/2 021	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COLBERG, DAYTON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00366	05/04/2 021	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOSES, HAYDEN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)		05/04/2 021	HARRIS, AMY NICOLE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRIS, AMY NICOLE	DUI (BPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00238	05/04/2 021	HOWE, JOSEPH GREYHAWK DELANO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOWE, JOSEPH GREYHAWK DELANO	POSSESS FIREARM AFTER ADJUDICATION AS DELINQUENT CHILD (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)		05/04/2 021	KENT, DESIRE LEIGH <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KENT, DESIRE LEIGH	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00238	05/04/2 021	LEWIS, MICHAEL JON Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. LEWIS, MICHAEL JON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)		05/04/2 021	LITTLEVOICE, ALBERT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LITTLEVOICE, ALBERT JR	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)		05/04/2 021	LOCKWOOD, JEREMY JABEZ Person 1	LOCKWOOD, JEREMY JABEZ and ROME, SARAH GRACE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00237	05/04/2 021	LUETKENHAUS, ANTHONY LEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LUETKENHAUS, ANTHONY LEE	RAPE 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00035	05/04/2 021	LUIS, ABBY J. Plaintiff	LUIS, ABBY J. vs. TILLEY, CHRISTOPHER K.	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00240	05/04/2 021	MATTHEWS, CORY DEJOHN Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. MATTHEWS, CORY DEJOHN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00240	05/04/2 021	MATTHEWS, MELISSA Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. MATTHEWS, CORY DEJOHN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00366	05/04/2 021	MOSES, HAYDEN <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOSES, HAYDEN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00362	05/04/2 021	NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHADOWEN, REGINA	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00363	05/04/2 021	NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARNETT, BAYLEE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00364	05/04/2 021	NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE <b>Plaintiff</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. POWERS, KELLI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00365	05/04/2 021	NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COLBERG, DAYTON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00366	05/04/2 021	NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOSES, HAYDEN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00043	05/04/2 021	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Defendant	SIMPSON, AMY NICOLE vs. OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	LOST TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00364	05/04/2 021	POWERS, KELLI Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. POWERS, KELLI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00087	05/04/2 021	ROME, SARAH GRACE Person 2	LOCKWOOD, JEREMY JABEZ and ROME, SARAH GRACE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00040	05/04/2 021	ROWE, JEREMY Defendant	BRUMBACK, KARI LYNNE vs. ROWE, JEREMY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00237	05/04/2 021	SAWYER, DOUGLAS Defendant	SODOWSKY, BRANDON LEE vs. SAWYER, DOUGLAS	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00042	05/04/2 021	SCHICKRAM, DUSTIN WARREN Plaintiff	SCHICKRAM, DUSTIN WARREN vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00362	05/04/2 021	SHADOWEN, REGINA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHADOWEN, REGINA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00043	05/04/2 021	SIMPSON, AMY NICOLE Plaintiff	SIMPSON, AMY NICOLE vs. OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	LOST TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00237	05/04/2 021	SODOWSKY, BRANDON LEE Plaintiff	SODOWSKY, BRANDON LEE vs. SAWYER, DOUGLAS	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00362	05/04/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHADOWEN, REGINA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00363	05/04/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARNETT, BAYLEE	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00364	05/04/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. POWERS, KELLI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00365	05/04/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COLBERG, DAYTON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00366	05/04/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOSES, HAYDEN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00238	05/04/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. LEWIS, MICHAEL JON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00239	05/04/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. COUNTERMAN, ROBERTA JEANETTE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00240	05/04/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. MATTHEWS, CORY DEJOHN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00241	05/04/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. EASTON, DEVIN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00193	05/04/2 021	SWENSON, COREY LYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SWENSON, COREY LYNN	PERSON INVOLVED IN PERSONAL INJURY ACCIDENT WHILE DUI (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00042	05/04/2 021	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	SCHICKRAM, DUSTIN WARREN vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00035	05/04/2 021	TILLEY, CHRISTOPHER K. Defendant	LUIS, ABBY J. vs. TILLEY, CHRISTOPHER K.	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00195	05/04/2 021	WALKER, CODY DEWAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALKER, CODY DEWAYNE	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED (MIS)